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POSICAO

12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°

Y

ATH(NA KART

PILOTO

LARISSA LOTT
TALITA TAVARES
NINA FALLEIROS

SILVIA PAIVA

LUIZA MENDES
LETICIA GONCALVES
STEFANY MARRA
IZABELLA DE SOUZA
ALINE CARMO
ALESSANDRA GOULART
PATRICIA PEDROSA
MARINA TINOCO
ISA SPIGOLON
LAUREN RODRIGUES
KAROL SOUZA
RENATA "ONCA" CURTY
ANA PAIVA
FABIANA AGUIAR
DEBORA SILVA
MARIANA ARRUDA
JOYCE ANDRADE
JESSICA MENDONGA

*Tabela atualizada em 21/11/2021
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ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE
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ROOKIE

ETAPA 1

10
18
13

15
16

-10

ETAPA 2

23 25
25 20
F 27
13 23
14 F
21 19
19 16
16 1"
10 14
18 21
12 13
27 1 F
F 17
17 15
8 10
20 18
15 F
F 12
9 F
1 F
DQ 10 F

ETAPA 3

30
25
17
F
21
19
18
23
20

EGORIA 90KG -

Q= DESCLASSIFICADO; ROOKIE= ESTREANTE
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